
Beverly Sports Contacts
Adult Activities

League Contact Phone Email Website
Co-Ed Softball Madeline Mannion beverlycoedsoftballleague@gmail.com https://www.allprosoftware.net/BeverlyCoEd/
Women's Recreational Volleyball Patti Saltzman 978.922.2117
Beverly Women's Softball League Kerri Boudreault bwslsummer@gmail.com
Adult Cornhole League Jon Paddol 978.921.6067 jpaddol@beverlyma.gov bevrec.com
Adult Summer Basketball Mens & Womens Jon Paddol 978.921.6067 jpaddol@beverlyma.gov bevrec.com
XKickball Anne Knapp 978.314.2653 xkickball@gmail.com
XFlag Football Anne Knapp 978.314.2653 aknapp@xflagfootball.com

Youth Activities
League Contact Phone Email Website

Beverly Youth Soccer Ryan Reed president@bevsoccer.org bevsoccer.org
Brad Sullivan 617.967.6838

Beverly Little League Deb Campos 78.922.4595 beverlylittleleague@gmail.com beverlylittleleague.org
Beverly Babe Ruth Baseball David Gauthier 978.317.9390 beverlybaseball.com
American Legion Baseball David Gauthier 978.317.9390 beverlybaseball.com
Beverly Girls Softball Lenore Gambale lenoreweil@gmail.com
Beverly Youth Football Fred Campatelli 617.642.1608 beverlypantherfc.org
Beverly Youth Cheerleading Carrie Stanley 978.473.4960 bev.cheer@gmail.com
North Shore Flag Football Austin Bradshaw 978.338.4108 northshoreflagfootball.com
Beverly Youth Hockey Mike O'Leary president@beverlyyouthhockey.com beverlyyouthhockeyweb.com
Beverly Boys Youth Lacrosee James Riccuiti bevlax.com

Beverly Girls Youth Lacrosse Jeff Melei 978-473-2494 meleij@yahoo.com
Kiwanis Youth Basketball Jeff Callahan 978.564.3477 callahanj@northshoreymca.org northshoreymca.org
Beverly Girls Travel Basketball Becky Holden BeverlyMAGirlsTravelBasketball@gmail.com beverlygirlstravelbasketball.com
XKickball Anne Knapp 978.314.2653 xkickball@gmail.com
XFlag Football Anne Knapp 978.314.2653 aknapp@xflagfootball.com

Other
League Contact Phone Email Website

McPherson Youth Center Jarad Harris 978.578.7443 harrisj@northshoreymca.org northshoreymca.org
Beverly Youth Collabloration Arthur Athanas 978.564.3910 northshoreymca.org
Beverly Golf and Tennis Club Dave Dionne 978.922.9072 beverlygolfandtennis.com
BHS Athletic Department Dan Keefe 978.921.6141 dkeefe@beverlyschools.org


